
                                 2026 Golf Tournament
 As of 3/6/26                  LAGO VISTA LIONS ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT
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24 $ H 26 $ H 24 Gift 26 Gift

10th Mortgage Lending/RE LV Williams Williams 200

Academy CP Williams Williams Golf Bg $209-2 GolfClub($89ea)

Ace Hardware LV G N-W Bush

Action Propane LV Evans Evans 200 150
Aero Brake & Spares, Inc LV Zschoche Sullivan 50 750
American Door & Glass LV Johnston Johnston
Amperage Media McCreary Bush
Angeethi Flame Indian Bistro CP Williams Williams

Anodamine, Inc. LV Williams Douglas
Anonymous Sponsor Zaydel Zaydel
Applebee's CP Weatherly Bush
ARA Diagostic Astn Johnston
Argyropoulos, Deborah LV Williams Williams

ARS/Rescue Rooter Bush

Audra's Petal Shop LV Evans

Austin Area Ins. Agency Austn Williams Williams

Austin Steam Train Assoc. CP G N-W

Austin Stone Storage JT Pellizzari Pellizzari

Austin Telco FCU Astn Williams 300
Bajo La Luna Mexica Rest. JT Bush Bush 500 750

Baker Flooring/Design LV G N-W G N-W
Bank of the Ozarks Bush
Beal, Mike & Sherilyn LV Beal
The Beanstalk LV Evans Evans 150 150
Beck Funeral Home CP Williams Williams 300 300
Black Roast Coffee Bush
Blue Corn Harvest Grill Evans $50 Gift Certificate

Boggy's Liquor LV Weatherly Bush
Bosco, Patty LV Bosco
Brat Face LV Zschoche Zschoche Gift Certificate ($75)
British Campaign Humidor LV Williams Williams 40-50 capacity hygrometer($75)
Brookshire Brothers LV 200
Bush, Bill & Sara LV Bush Bush 1000 1000
Bush's Chicken Evans 2 - $25 Gift Cards
S. G. Billings & Greg JT Rosen Rosen 150
Camanche Roofing LV Douglas
Cameron, Scott LV Cameron

Capital AABC Mortgage CP Williams Williams
Carl's Jr. CP Evans Evans 400 Free Cheeseburgers
Circuit of the Americas Astn Johnston Johnston
Clark's Barbershop JT Weatherly Zaydel
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Cody Pools Astn Pellizzari Pellizzari
Coldwell Banker/Greg Billings 150
Compass Real Estate Koble Koble

Corridor Title Williams Williams
Costco CP Williams Williams 100
Costco (Georgetown) Gtn Williams Williams 150
Crystal Falls Golf Club Lndr Williams Williams 2 -2 Rnds of golf(twosome)
Cupcake Roofers McKittrick
Da Vinci Pools Austn de Sosa de Sosa 750
Delaware Springs Golf Bourne Williams Williams
Dependable Docks JT Rosen Rosen 1000
Dieckmann, Emily LV Sullivan Sullivan
Don Hewlett Chevrolet Buick Gtn Johnston Johnston

Donate Life Texas McCreary Bush
Dougherty, Jim & Betty Family LV Zaydel Zaydel
E & J Comfort Air LV Douglas
Eddie's Kitchen JT Zaydel Zaydel
Edward Jones (Trey Cox) LV Mitchell Mitchell 150
Edward Jones (C Grabarkewitz) LV Zaydel Zaydel 350 200 Golf Tees/100 Chip Pkgs
Evans, Pat LV Evans Evans 100
Excalibur Plumbing G N-W G N-W
Express Lube & Tire CP Nokes Bush
Farmers Ins./Angela Stubbs LV Sullivan Sullivan 150

Ferguson Remodeling & Con Pfile Pfile
Firebowl CP G N-W G N-W
Firefly Cove LV Williams Williams 5,000 5,000
Flat Creek Winery MF Bush Bush

Freddie's CP G N-W G N-W

Freese & Nichols Austn Williams Williams 300

Gas Logs Express Mitchell Mitchell

Golden Chick Lendr Weatherly Williams

Golf Cart Zone Astn Williams Bush
Golf Galaxy Astn Williams Williams 10% off coupons (goodie bags)

Golfinity Astn Williams Williams VIP rental($750)2mo bsp($750)

Good Lot CP Nokes Williams 1000
The Grove Wine Bar CP
Hartman, Dr. Chad CP Spoerlein Rosen
Highland Lakes Real Estate LV Provost Provost
Hill County Eye Center CP Williams
Hill Country Reality LV Lopez Bush
Hill Country Singers LV Bush
The Hollows on Lake Travis JT Williams Williams

Horseshoe Bay Resort MF Williams Williams 1 Night Golf Package ($600)

Howdy Honda(Curtis Salter) Austn Zschoche Zschoche

Honda of Leander Lndr Douglas

Hunt, Gage Team LV Hunt
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Independence Title CP Sullivan Sullivan
Inspection Store JT Evans Evans 100
J & J BBQ LV Williams Williams

Jarrod's Plumbing LLC LV Bush
Jack Allen's CP G N-W G N-W
Jardin Corona CP Zschoche Zschoche 1 -$50 & 4 - $25 Gift Cards 2 Gift Cards $40 each
Jeff's Tree Service JT Williams Williams
Johnston, Kenneth LV Johnston Johnston 150
KS & Associates Realtors Sullivan Sullivan 1000 1000
Kane Japanese Cusine CP Williams Williams
Khurram Khawaja LV Williams Williams
Kimbell Royalty Partner, LP Williams Williams
Kissing Tree Golf Course SM Williams Williams 4 Rounds golf w/cart

Koop Physical Therapy Lndr Douglas
Kuxtal Coffee & Tea LV Evans Evans
LTX Homebuilders LV Williams Williams
Ladner, Lynda LV Bush 1000
Lago Donut LV Zaydel Zaydel
Lago Vista Brewing Company LV Williams/GNWWilliams/GNW
LV Family Dentistry LV G N-W G N-W
LV Farmers Market LV G N-W G N-W
Lago Vista Golf Club LV
Lago Vista Marine LV Zschoche Zschoche

LV Physical Therapy LV Williams Williams 150
LV Xpress (Boggy & Lohman) LV Weatherly Bush
Lakeline Vision Source CP Weatherly Weatherly
Lantz Lakeside Plumbing LV Williams Williams 1000
Laurel Real Estate Group Hurro Pellizzari Pellizzari
Lavern Developement LV Sullivan
Light Bulb Depot Astn Bush
Lighthouse Country Club Kgland Williams Williams 4 Rounds golf w/cart
The Lion's Cupboard LV Pfile Pfile
Loeschner, Don & Connie LV Weatherly Bush

Lowe's Market LV Williams Williams
Lucky Rabbit JT Williams/GNWWilliams/GNW Gift Basket ($150)
Martin, Dr. Chelsea Lake Travis JT
Message Heights CP G N-W G N-W
McCarty, Bob LV McCarty McCarty 250
Mitchell, Dale LV Mitchell Mitchell 150 150
Morgan Stanley CP Pfile Pfile
Neighborhood Automotive JT Zschoche Zschoche
Nilsson-Weiskott, Jerry LV G N-W
Nilsson-Weiskott, Susan LV G N-W

North Shore Eye Care LV Williams Williams 150 300
North Shore Vacation Rentals LV G N-W G N-W
PGA Superstore Astn Williams Williams
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PNC Bank LV Zaydel Zaydel
Patrinely Group Pfile Pfile
Pfile, Pete & Becky LV Pfile

Phoenix Automotive LV Williams Williams
Piasecki, Richard & Jill LV Williams Zaydel 500 1,000
Point Venture Golf Club PV Williams Williams 4 Rounds golf w/cart
Ranch Road Jewelry CP Williams Williams
Randalls Lendr G N-W G N-W
REI G N-W G N-W
RSC Quality Plumbing G N-W G N-W
Real Texas Plumbers LLC LV Douglas 300
Re-Bath of Austin Astn Pellizzari Pellizzari
Remax Suburbia LV Sullivan Sullivan

Remedy Roofing LV Sullivan
Riviera Delelopment LV Sullivan
Robbins, Frank LV Robbins Robbins 150
Rosen, Ted & Pat LV Rosen Rosen 300 300
Royal Oak Country Club HST Williams Williams
Salt Traders RR G N-W G N-W
Sandy Creek Boat Repair JT Mitchell Mitchell 150 150
Security State Bank LV Zaydel Zaydel 300
Serrano's (1431) CP Weatherly Zschoche $25 Gift Card
Serrano's (Lakeline) Astn Zschoche Zschoche $25 Gift Card

ServiceFirst Mortage Sullivan Sullivan
Shive, Chris LV Williams Williams
Shooters CP G N-W G N-W
Silverton Homes JT Mitchell Mitchell 500 150
Slab BBQ Beer Williams Williams
Sleep Number CP G N-W G N-W
Smiling Donuts LV Weatherly Johnston
Solid Technology Solutions LV Williams Owen 1000
Spare Birdie CP Williams Williams
Specialty Machine LV Williams Williams

Spicewood Winery SW G N-W G N-W
Spoerlein, John & Linda LV Spoerlein
Sprouts Farmers Market CP Williams Williams
Starbucks Lago Vista LV Rosen Rosen 2-5 Gal Coffee w/cups & etc.
State Farm Ins./Luke Smith LV Zaydel Zaydel
Steel, Jan LV Zaydel Zaydel
Stormy Johnson Ins/Financial Zaydel 150
Stubbs Ins & Financial Srv. LLC Sullivan 150
Sumner, Stephen LV Rosen Wolverton
Sun Hardware LV Bush

Superior Exteriors LV Johnston Johnston
Sweetwater Oyster Bar CP Weatherly Bush
Tessera Lake Travis LV Williams Williams
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Texas Orthopedics Astn Johnston Bush
Thompson, Dawn LV Weatherly
Thornton, Jimmy & Wanda LV Zaydel Zaydel

Titan Moon Comics CP Rosen
Tjade Asian Cuisine CP Williams Williams
Top Golf Williams
Triple 5 Winn Ranch LV Williams Williams
Turnback Canyon LV Williams Williams
Tuscanos G N-W G N-W
Twilight Concert JT Mitchell
Twin Liquors CP Douglas
Ventana Cp Turnback Canyon LV Williams Williams 1000
Villa Antonia Twilight Concerts LV G N-W G N-W 500 500 Four Tickets (Value $140)

Vista Framing & Art LV Williams Williams Piece glass on J Eagle artwork
Vistago Print LV Williams Bush
Von Ehrenfried, Dutch Mitchell Mitchell Signed copy of latest book
Waste Connections Astn Williams Williams 5000 5000
Waterloo Wellness LV Pellizzari Pellizzari
Wayback Burgers CP Williams Williams
Weatherly, Dick & Sue LV Weatherly
What a Burger CP G N-W G N-W
Whitestone Fine Jewelry CP Williams Williams Gold Diamond Earrings $2525
Williams Chiropractic & Acupt McCreary

Williams, David & Gina LV Williams Williams
Wolverton, Joe & Glynda LV Wolverton Wolverton 1000
Yates, John LV Mitchell Mitchell 500 500
Younger Homes LV Sullivan Sullivan 2500
Zaydel, Mike & Diane LV Zaydel Zaydel 300 500
Zschoche, Don & Connie LV Zschoche Zschoche 150 150

TOTAL 28750 19700


